Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Data Path : Z:\svoasrv\HPCHEM1\BNA_M\Data\BM121621\
Data File : BM@33480.D

Acqg On

16 Dec 2021 11:32

Operator : CG/JU

Sample
Misc

: DFTPP

ALS vial : 1 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Time: Dec 16 17:45:23 2021

Quant Method : Z:\svoasrv\HPCHEM1\BNA_M\Methods\8270-BM121621.M
Quant Title : ASP BNA STANDARDS FOR 5 POINT CALIBRATION

QLast Update : Thu Dec 16 17:10:15 2021

Response via : Initial Calibration

Abundance

100000

80000

60000

40000

20000

lon 184.00 (183.70 to 184.70): BM033480.D\data.ms
lon 185.00 (184.70 to 185.70): BM033480.D\data.ms
lon 183.00 (182.70 to 183.70): BM033480.D\data.ms

19.589ailing = 1.60

Time-->
Abundance

50000

m/z-->
Abundance

5000

m/z-->

18.60 18.70 18.80 18.90 19.00 19.10 19.20 19.30 19.40 19.50 19.60 19.70 19.80 19.90 20.00 20.10 20.20 20.30 20.40 20.50 20.60

Scan 2780 (19.589 min): BM033480.D\data.ms
184.1

440 630 771 921  117.1180.1943,156.1145645 | 207.1 591 1 267.0 281.1 327.1341.0 355.1

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360

Scan 2781 (19.595 min): BM033484.D\data.ms (-2775) (-)
184.1

39.0 52.0 771 922 1}?01§9014301??1 ! 1l 207.1 267.0 2811 355.1

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360
TIC: BM033480.D\data.ms

(77) Benzidine

19.589min (-0.006) 0.00 ng

response 127450
lon Exp% Acth
184.00 100.00 100.00
185.00 14.20 14.81
183.00 12.10 11.76
0.00 0.00 0.00
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Data Path
Data File :
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Quant Time:
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Quant Title
QLast Update
Response via

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

¢ Z:\svoasrv\HPCHEM1\BNA_M\Data\BM121621\

BM033480.D
16 Dec 2021 11:32

: CG/IU
: DFTPP

1 Sample Multiplier: 1

Dec 16 17:45:23 2021
Z:\svoasrv\HPCHEM1\BNA_M\Methods\8270-BM121621.M
: ASP BNA STANDARDS FOR 5 POINT CALIBRATION
: Thu Dec 16 17:10:15 2021
Initial Calibration

Abundance lon 265.70 (265.40 to 266.40): BM033480.D\data.ms
35000 lon 268.00 (267.70 to 268.70): BM033480.D\data.ms
lon 264.00 (263.70 to 264.70): BM033480.D\data.ms
30000
25000 16.98Bailing = 1.48
20000
15000
10000
5000
0
\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\’\\
Time--> 16.00 16.10 16.20 16.30 16.40 16.50 16.60 16.70 16.80 16.90 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 17.60 17.70 17.80 17.90 18.00
Abundance Scan 2337 (16.983 min): BM033480.D\data.ms
20000 26p-9
164.9
95.0
10000
60.0 130.0 201.9
229.9
36.0 47.0 71.0 830 106.0 117.9 ‘ 142.9 “ “
el L M T T W Tases ) ares Wl Ll 2e08 L), 2810
m/z--> 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280
Abundance Scan 2337 (16.983 min): BM033484.D\data.ms (-2331) (-)
265.9
5000 1619
95.0
130.0 201.9 929.9
361 47.0 ‘ 71.0 83.0 106.0 117.9 “ “ ‘
w:“,‘m_wmmuu“,"H‘;u»umwmw‘uwﬁ%?_‘;; weo Wl ljzses L ae11
miz--> 30 40 50 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280

TIC: BM033480.D\data.ms

(70) Pentachlorophenol (C)

16.983min (-0.000) 0.00 ng

response 36365
lon Exp% Acth
265.70 100.00 100.00
268.00 62.60 66.53
264.00 61.40 64.47
0.00 0.00 0.00
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